1. / 1. September 2024



Nachtessenstich

Rang

To0©oO~NOoO A WN -

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Name

Truttmann Tobias
Zimmermann Paul
Schmitter Patrick
Risi Josef

Hacki Friedrich
Achermann Klaus
Keller Kurt
Achermann Marco
Bachmann Josef
Barmettler Toni
Truttmann Tobias
Blattler Franz
Ziegler Max
Ineichen Thomas
Dal Canton Angelo
Bissig Alfred
Wyrsch Erwin
Berlinger Sepp
Waser Walter
Achermann Urs

Di Domenico Valentino
Zimmermann Peter
Risi Anni
Eggenschwiler Freddy
Zimmermann Koni
Rossi Leon
Truttmann Lisbeth
Barmettler Philipp
Greub Jan
Christen Ivana
Barmettler Vinzenz
Gander Erwin
Preni Benjamin
Schmidiger Anja
Breisacher Maxim

JG

88
50
89
84
48
51
54
80
60
48
51
63
61
58
35
40
95
40
50
95
10
49
62
71
62
07
61
01
92
04
05
45
99
77
10

Pkt.

288
280
279
278
274
273
270
269
269
269
263
255
254
254
253
251
248
248
246
237
232
230
230
224
220
217
216
215
212
198
198
198
174
162
158

100
96
98
99
98
92

100
97
97
93
96
98
97
90
86
94
95
87
97
94
88
99
87
89
82
86
75
87
88
81
79
71
76
66
80

TS

99
92
95
91
89
92
95
92
88
92
87
82
85
83
85
85
88
86
78
75
79
71
78
72
70
85
74
72
67
80
73
65
50
63
50

89
92
86
88
87
89
75
80
84
84
80
75
72
81
82
72
65
75
71
68
65
60
65
63
68
45
67
56
57
37
46
62
48
33
28



Kunst

Rang

T o0 ~NOUOAWN A

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Name

Achermann Klaus
Schmitter Patrick
Hacki Friedrich
Truttmann Tobias
Bachmann Josef
Keller Kurt

Blattler Franz

Dal Canton Angelo
Ineichen Thomas
Truttmann Lisbeth
Achermann Marco
Greub Jan
Zimmermann Koni
Bissig Alfred
Gander Erwin
Eggenschwiler Freddy
Ziegler Max
Zimmermann Paul
Berlinger Sepp
Achermann Urs
Christen Yvana
Barmettler Toni
Waser Walter

Risi Josef

Marty Crash

Jungschutzenstich

Rang

NOoO A WwWN -

Name

Baumgartner Marius
Rossi Leon

Christen Ivana
Barmettler Vincenz
Breisacher Maxim

Di Domenico Valentino
Niederberger Sven

JG

51
89
48
88
60
54
63
35
58
61
80
92
62
40
45
71
61
50
40
95
04
48
50
84
76

JG

10
07
04
05
10
10
06

Pkt.

463
459
454
452
447
446
444
436
431
429
426
419
414
414
414
411
399
390
382
381
380
364
358
356
337

Pkt.

52
47
46
41
38
31
23

96
99
98
97
93
95
92
94
93
95
92
91
96
89
87
100
93
87
88
87
88
87
83
96
90

TS

89
94
86
86
94
59
61

95
96
94
94
91
94
92
89
93
92
89
86
86
84
87
87
79
83
79
85
83
82
82
89
67

TS

92
95
92
92
90
92
90
87
90
91
86
86
80
83
87
86
78
80
73
79
77
67
78
86
65

92
87
88
87
87
91
86
85
79
77
81
80
76
79
77
76
75
72
73
72
68
66
69
85
58

88
82
82
82
86
74
84
81
76
74
78
76
76
79
76
62
74
68
69
58
64
62
46

57



Rutlistich

Rang

T RED NN A WN =

Name

Risi Josef
Truttmann Tobias
Schmitter Patrick
Ineichen Thomas
Achermann Marco
Ziegler Max
Truttmann Lisbeth
Barmettler Toni
Achermann Klaus
Achermann Urs
Achermann David
Gabriel Noah
Bachmann Josef
Barmettler Philipp
Zimmermann Koni

Ehrenmitgliederstich

Rang Name

To0Oo~NOoO A WN -

12

-
w

Achermann Klaus
Achermann Marco
Risi Josef

Gander Erwin

Dal Canton Angelo
Berlinger Sepp
Ziegler Max
Truttmann Lisbeth
Keller Kurt
Zimmermann Paul
Zimmermann Peter
Risi Anni
Barmettler Toni

JG

84
88
89
58
80
61
61
48
51
95
02
03
60
01
62

JG

51
80
84
45
35
40
61
61
54
50
49
62
48

Pkt.

82
81
78
76
71
70
69
66
65
65
63
62
56
54
45

Pkt.

59
57
56
55
55
54
53
53
51
48
46
44
44

9x5
9x5
6x5
x5
3x5
5x5
2x5
2x5
3x5
0x5
6x5
2x5
1x5
2x5
0x5

TS

96
87
94
99
93
95
96
91
95
87
85
86
74

TS

4x4
3x4
6x4
3x4
6x4
3x4
7x4
6x4
5x4
9x4
3x4
5x4
5x4
3x4
0x4



Auszahlung

Rang

To©o~NOoO A WN -

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Name

Risi Josef
Truttmann Tobias
Keller Kurt
Truttmann Lisbeth
Ziegler Max
Achermann Marco
Blattler Franz
Schmitter Patrick
Achermann Klaus
Bissig Alfred
Ineichen Thomas
Hacki Friedrich
Zimmermann Paul
Berlinger Sepp
Dal Canton Angelo
Bachmann Josef
Truttmann Tobias
Zimmermann Koni

JG

84
88
54
61
61
80
63
89
51
40
58
48
50
40
35
60
51
62

Pkt.

972
972
962
959
957
957
956
949
947
938
934
932
909
905
890
880
844
834

TS
1
100
100
100
99
98
98
98
97
97
97
98
99
99
100
98
97
94
99

2

100

98
99
98
96
98
97
96
96
96
97
98
95
95
93
95
89
94

98
99
97
96
97
96
96
96
96
96
97
94
94
90
93
89
94

97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
94
92
94
90
92
85
94

97
97
96
97
96
96
96
96
95
94
94
94
91
90
88
92
83
88

97
97
95
96
96
95
96
95
94
94
93
91
90
88
87
91
83
87

96
97
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
92
92
90
89
87
87
86
82
77

96
96
95
94
95
94
94
94
93
92
92
90
87
86
86
80
82
73

96
96
93
93
95
94
94
93
93
91
90
90
87
86
86
79
79
65

96
96
93
93
94
94
94
92
93
91
87
89
85
85
85
75
78
63

11
95
94

94
93



Gabenstich

Rang
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W W NDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDN
- O ©O O NO O h WDN ~O0O

Name

Truttmann Tobias
Schmitter Patrick
Eggenschwiler Freddy
Risi Josef
Achermann Urs
Bissig Alfred
Truttmann Tobias
Keller Kurt

Hacki Friedrich
Zimmermann Paul
Achermann Marco
Zimmermann Koni
Berlinger Sepp
Achermann Klaus
Waser Walter
Ziegler Max
Barmettler Philipp
Truttmann Lisbeth
Gander Erwin
Barmettler Toni
Barmettler Vinzenz
Ineichen Thomas
Dal Canton Angelo
Preni Benjamin
Blattler Franz

Risi Anni

Christen Ivana
Rossi Leon
Zimmermann Peter
Wyrsch Erwin
Schmidiger Anja

JG

88
89
71
84
95
40
51
54
48
50
80
62
40
51
50
61
01
61
45
48
05
58
35
99
63
62
04
07
49
95
77

Punkte

45
44
41
40
39
38
38
37
37
36
35
31
30
30
30
29
29
26
25
22
18
15
13
12
12
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Rang

To0ONO R WNS

12
13
14
15
16
17

Schutzenkonig - Kilbischiessen 2024

Keller Kurt

Name

Keller Kurt
Schmitter Patrick
Truttmann Tobias
Achermann Marco
Blattler Franz
Hacki Friedrich
Achermann Klaus
Ziegler Max

Risi Josef
Ineichen Thomas
Bissig Alfred
Truttmann Lisbeth
Zimmermann Paul
Bachmann Josef
Berlinger Sepp

Dal Canton Angelo
Zimmermann Koni

o4
89
88
80
63
48
51
61
84
58
40
61
50
60
40
35
62

Ausz.
25%

240.50
237.25
243.00
239.25
239.00
233.00
236.75
239.25
243.00
233.50
234.50
239.75
227.25
220.00
226.25
222.50
208.50

Kunst
10%

44.6
45.9
45.2
42.6
44 .4
45.4
46.3
39.9
35.6
43.1
41.4
42.9
39.0
44.7
38.2
43.6
41.4

Nacht.
20%

54.0
55.8
57.6
53.8
51.0
54.8
54.6
50.8
55.6
50.8
50.2
43.2
56.0
53.8
49.6
50.6
44.0

Total
Pkt.

339.10
338.95
345.80
335.65
334.40
333.20
337.65
329.95
334.20
327.40
326.10
325.85
322.25
318.50
314.05
316.70
293.90

100%
100%
98%
100%
100%
100%
98%
100%
98%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
98%
100%

Total
Pkt.

339.10
338.95
338.88
335.65
334.40
333.20
330.90
329.95
327.52
327.40
326.10
325.85
322.25
318.50
314.05
310.37
293.90



